50-59 DIVISION
Bowler

John Chovanec
Billy Hutchinson
Brian Linderman
Rick Mann

Greg Derrick
Rick Benard
John Burkett
Jon Traver

9 Tony Lanning

10 Chris Hibbitts

11 John Williams
12 Thomas Gwinn
13 Nick Lankford

14 Shayne Wilson
15 Andy Felps

16 Steve Fields

17 Clayton Hawkins
18 Brian Childress
19 David Smith

20 David Scardaville
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SASBA Age Bracket Tournament

FINAL STANDINGS

Cityview Lanes, Fort Worth, TX July 20-21, 2024

Prize Fund
$1,050.00
$800.00
$700.00
$650.00
$600.00
$550.00
$500.00
$400.00

$325.00
$300.00
$280.00
$275.00
$270.00
$265.00
$260.00
$255.00
$250.00
$249.00
$248.00
$247.00

60-69 DIVISION
Bowler

Bubba Haney
Cordell Wilder
Keith Hensley
Darin Wilson
Robert McGraw
Pete Seibel
John Austin, Jr

Brian Clark
Andy Barrus
Guy Foster
Steve Wright
Bill Ferguson
Rodney Black
Mike Moscato
Jack Henson
Barry Brice
Dave Williams
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Prize fund
Dwayne Winstead $1,000.00

$800.00
$700.00
$650.00
$600.00
$550.00
$500.00
$400.00

$325.00
$300.00
$250.00
$249.00
$248.00
$247.00
$246.00
$245.00
$244.00
$243.00

70 + DIVISION
Bowler

1 Mike Warren
2 Joe Binder

3 Jim Stephens
4 Paul Pender
5 Paul McCordic
6 Rick Minier

7 John Hawkins
8 Shawn Rasti

9 Roger West
10 Gene Thompson
11 Roy Chesbro

Prize Fund
$1,000.00
$750.00
$600.00
$550.00
$500.00
$450.00
$400.00
$350.00
$250.00
$249.00
$248.00
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Sasba Tour Age Bracket tournament
50-59 Division Final Qualifying Results

Bowler PM GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 GM5 GM6 GM7 GM8 TOTALS
1{John Chovanec 375 | 238 237| 226| 278| 290| 183 256| 267| 1975
2|Billy Hutchinson 337 | 255| 219| 228| 238| 235| 258 247| 257| 1937
3|Greg Derrick 332 | 268 299| 237 190| 257| 228| 186| 267 1932
4|Jon Traver 261 | 264| 235] 258 235| 241| 234 213| 181 1861
5|Rick Mann 261 | 248| 259| 223 207| 244| 279| 215| 186 1861
6|Brian Linderman 259 | 210 223 258 224| 215| 245| 226| 258| 1859
7|Rick Benard 254 | 215| 264| 187 247| 213| 223| 246| 259 1854
8|John Burkett 236 | 203| 217| 235 259| 225| 245| 225| 227| 1836
9|Tony Lanning 222 | 268| 185| 216 258| 257| 218| 187| 233 1822

10|Chris Hibbitts 214 | 190 199| 215 278| 258| 236| 204| 234 1814
11[{John Williams 214 | 215] 211] 211| 222| 268| 255| 184| 248 1814
12| Thomas Gwinn 208 | 227 209] 193 233| 226| 269| 236| 215| 1808
13[Nick Lankford 179 | 217] 268 220| 210| 206| 227| 197 234| 1779
14|Shayne Wilson 169 [ 216] 196 215] 236| 246| 170| 211 279] 1769
15[Andy Felps 168 [ 206| 219 192| 278| 246| 245| 203| 179| 1768
16|Steve Fields 167 | 206| 205 204| 265| 193| 248| 232 214| 1767
17 |Clayton Hawkins 164 | 268| 193| 167| 204| 237| 226| 244| 225| 1764
18|Brian Childress 164 | 255| 235 211| 211| 192| 227| 217| 216| 1764
19[David Smith 164 | 224| 193| 258| 279| 203| 216| 176 215| 1764
20|David Scardaville 160 | 214 246 219| 235| 232| 189] 202 223| 1760
21|Clint Dacy 153 | 235| 247 254| 201| 223| 190| 206 197| 1753
22|Stan Baker 138 | 221) 172 187 195| 228| 278| 247 210| 1738
23|Gavin Maxwell 124 | 235| 200 187| 181| 232| 256| 247 186| 1724
24|Jarrod Urban 123 | 249 182 1589| 215| 170| 300| 247 201| 1723
25(Stoney Burke 113 | 213| 278 254| 249| 180| 160| 174 205] 1713
26|Michael Creasey 95 | 183 204| 279 181] 202 214| 214| 218| 1695
27 |Mike Bailey 89 | 239 237| 207| 190| 204| 209 213| 190 1689
28|Steve Shaffer 86 | 214 188] 180 215| 229| 210[ 204| 246 1686
29|Kam Mostowfi 86 | 237 225| 196 185| 222| 199 184| 238 1686
30| Terry Ward 85 | 232 208| 164| 197 210| 245 245| 184| 1685
31|Larry Fewell 84 | 236 190| 194| 245| 156| 224| 215| 224| 1684
32|Mike Nelli 82 | 184 178] 197| 214| 222| 268 193] 226 1682
33|Bart Granvold 54 | 223 198| 166| 225| 224| 214 213| 191 1654
34|Marlon Miller 13 | 194] 238 200| 214| 156| 224| 182 205| 1613
35|Larry Mitchell 4 182 202| 195| 245 199| 196 193| 192| 1604
36|Mike Ballard 11 | 224| 233 171] 200 168| 223| 208 162| 1589
37|Lance Foote -19 | 201| 182 150| 247 188| 206 189| 218| 1581
38|Chuck Pannell =58 | 177 172 245] 179 182| 205 181 201| 1542
39|Brian Shaw -80 | 182| 190 181] 169 214| 244| 179| 161| 1520
40(Jerry Burke -119| 190| 184 203| 183| 258| 171| 140| 152| 1481




Sasba Tour Age Bracket Tournament

60-69 Division
Final Qualifying
Bowler PM GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 GM5 GM6 GM7 GM8 TOTALS

1|Dwayne Winstead 359 | 242 238| 268| 247 256| 245| 257 206 1959

2|Bubba Haney 331 183 221 277 276| 226| 223| 246| 279 1931

3|Keith Hensley 245 | 267 215| 237| 206| 204 258 222| 236 1845

4|Pete Seibel 230 | 246 256 203| 215] 227| 249| 178| 256| 1830

5|John Austin, Jr 228 | 196| 265| 223| 224| 256 192 237| 235 1828

6|Robert McGraw 214 | 213| 249 258| 257| 212| 235| 188| 202| 1814

7|Darin Wilson 186 | 223| 259 183| 247 216| 220 181| 257| 1786

8|Cordell Wilder 169 | 176 245| 215| 223| 197 244| 203 266 1769

9(Brian Clark 165 | 246 177 202 260| 245| 182 248| 205| 1765
10]Andy Barrus 160 | 224 192| 237 216| 239 269 191 192 1760
11|Guy Foster 145 202| 192 234 197 227| 257 202| 234| 1745
12|Steve Wright 128 | 203| 266| 267| 213| 186 214 197 182 1728
13|Bill Ferguson 120 | 206| 235 215 234| 207| 225 216| 182| 1720
14|Rodney Black 116 | 216] 194 238| 235| 222| 236 195 180 1716
15[Mike Moscato 109 | 154 204| 205 256| 203| 204 226| 257 1709
16|Jack Henson 101 1711 190 214 235| 215| 183 214| 279 1701
17|Barry Brice 94 249 168| 246| 265| 203 204| 168| 191 1694
18|Dave Williams 94 235 192 173 227 212 250| 215| 190| 1694
19|Tony Savage 85 156| 256| 247| 168| 240 194| 212 212 1685
20|John Caldwell 82 209 237| 235 200 223| 248| 174| 156] 1682
21|{Chuck Toy 82 181 214| 278 148| 240 172 236 213| 1682
22|Joe Lecroy 80 226| 238| 186 233 245 180| 198| 174] 1680
23|(Mark Jeffreys 66 206 225| 182 213| 194 254 191| 201 1666
24|Pete Thomas 66 218 186| 207 183 225 200| 222| 225| 1666
25(Cindy Mann 60 237 234 196 214| 183 191| 196| 209 1660
26{Dwayne Hunter 59 199 214 258 210 183 214| 185 196| 1659
27|Mike Marks 53 204 225| 205 191 205 238 189| 196 1653
28|Mike McHugh 52 223 215| 227 183 169| 224| 186| 225| 1652
29|Brad Hunter 31 191 213| 213| 185] 212 179| 208 230] 1631
30{Larry Hagen 27 1871 181 211 202 202| 258] 218| 168| 1627
31|Mark Cozart 25 205 228 181 220| 190 205 177 219 1625
32|Clyde Fravel 11 201 216| 184 182 214 194| 192| 228] 1611
33[Dwayne Schumann 2 172 151 202| 227| 203| 202 202| 243] 1602
34|Ed McEathron -79 179 176 180 214| 192| 191| 175 214| 1521
35|Jesus Avendano -80 | 220| 162| 172 168| 247| 195 190 166| 1520
36{Rob Lyman -87 185 180 225 152 211| 160| 175] 225| 1513




SASBA Tour Age Bracket Tournament

70 and Over Division Final Qualifying Results

Bowler PM GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 GM5 GM6 GM7 GM8 TOTALS
1|Joe Binder 277 | 222 205| 249 215| 225| 267| 246| 248| 1877
2|Jim Stephens 212 | 268| 236| 278 222| 181| 217 239| 171 1812
3|Paul Pender 207 | 207 189| 237 242| 203| 290| 181| 258| 1807
4[Mike Warren 193 [ 266| 240 239| 209| 168| 211| 214| 246| 1793
5|Paul McCordic 167 | 227 203 217| 211| 217| 210| 214| 268| 1767
6|Shawn Rasti 139 | 226| 192 221| 216| 223| 221| 225 215] 1739
7|Rick Minier 112 | 181] 204| 192| 202| 225| 227| 245 236| 1712
8[John Hawkins 56 | 218 199 183| 213| 229| 156 244| 214 1656
9|Roger West 55 | 223 214 199| 215| 182| 194 233| 195 1655

10(Gene Thompson 55 | 225 213| 206| 193] 203| 206 201| 208| 1655
11[Roy Chesbro 42 162| 245| 190| 188 195| 235 216| 211| 1642
12|Mike Lynch 40 186 191 207| 184 259| 194| 245| 174| 1640
13[Randy Summers 21 208| 215| 185| 222 224| 146| 225| 196| 1621
14|John Woessner 20 194| 247| 162| 181 199| 218 206| 213| 1620
15(Doug Barron 5 178 192| 200| 204 212] 200 224| 195 1605
16|Stanley Dillon 0 181 147| 184 219 251| 192 201| 225| 1600
17|Jesse Jackson -34 | 200| 147 212] 202 191| 206 203| 205| 1566
18|Al Woolum -59 | 215| 165 212| 204 185] 196| 153| 211| 1541
19(Ira Johnson -65 | 186| 195 175] 170 181| 225| 180 223| 1535
20|Vic Norton =77 | 157 71| 223| 192 214| 172| 212| 182] 1523
21(Roy Parrish -90 | 218| 192 149] 193 182| 169| 214| 193] 1510
22|Sam Bowman -193| 119] 169 199| 168 190| 191| 167 204| 1407
23|Steve Grenier -303| 179] 157 191| 257 165| 148| 100( 100| 1297




Age Bracket

Cityv Cituvie 50s FINAL STANDINGS

7/21/24

posil qu Pm | Bowter epm G1| |G2| |63| |64 G5 G6 |G7| |G8 $

1 375 |John Chovanec 846 180 278 30 258 30 224 30 200 266 30 248 30 237 30 $1,050.00
2 337 |Billy Hutchinson 782 211 30 256 30 235 30 241 30 237 30 277 30 195 213 $800.00
3 259 |Brian Linderman 681 226 30 227 30 206 289 30 237 30 226 227 234 30 $700.00
4 261 |Rick Mann 577 208 30 237 247 30 212 30 215 257 214 30 206 $650.00
5 332 |Greg Derrick 560 193 246 199 209 207 30 213 227 30 244 30 $600.00
6 254 |Rick Benard 528 245 30 192 30 226 30 223 205 30 227 30 203 203 $550.00
7 236 |[John Burkett 373 204 146 227 202 205 191 245 30 257 30 $500.00
8 261 [Jon Traver 278 149 162 246 217 218 205 30 201 189 $400.00

|

Age Bracket

Cityview Lanes 60s final standings

7/21/24

POSI QU P/M Bowler P G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 $

1 359 Dwayne Winstread 694 214 263 30 268 30 207 30 214 235 30 215 30 169 $1,000.00
2 331 Bubba Haney 610 255 30 207 215 30 182 30 170 247 30 215 238 30 $800.00
3 169 Cordell Wilder 582 173 296 30 225 247 30 236 30 218 30 238 30 200 30 $700.00
4 245 Keith Hensley 423 235 30 227 184 197 30 202 202 217 30 224 $650.00
5 186 Darin Wilson 422 217 30 195 225 30 177 218 30 235 236 213 30 $600.00
6 214 Robert McGraw 389 233 30 247 183 173 203 30 238 30 204 204 $550.00
7 230 Pete Seibel 383 211 248 30 200 224 172 175 237 30 226 $500.00
8 228 John Austin, Jr 379 210 215 30 201 30 201 204 30 166 201 233 30 $400.00

|

Age Bracket

Cityview Lanes 70s FINAL STANDINGS

7/21/24

POSI QU P/M | Bowler ﬂd G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 $

1 193 Mike Warren 681 235 30 239 30 247 30 205 256 30 248 30 249 30 229 $1,000.00
2 277 Joe Binder 661 225 30 215 30 192 245 30 235 30 246 202 30 244 30 $750.00
3 212 Jim Stephens 493 195 213 223 30 194 223 215 30 279 30 219 30 $600.00
4 207 Paul Pender 383 222 205 198 195 30 257 30 195 218 30 196 $550.00
5 167 Paul McCordic 341 225 231 30 180 199 244 30 224 30 206 175 $500.00
6 112 Rick Minier 288 188 182 217 30 237 30 186 247 30 203 196 30 $450.00
7 56 John Hawkins 286 236 30 168 205 30 215 30 216 178 245 247 30 $400.00
8 139 Shawn Rasti 186 258 30 213 30 222 171 167 183 169 204 $350.00
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